
37ème Tour Nivernais Morvan

Comité d'Organisation du TNM 13/06/2013

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : 1ère Etape

Decize - Guérigny

 

2.12.1

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.

GÉNÉRAL
Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

Guidon Chalettois 9 18 491 1

Club Routier des 4 Chemins Roanne 9 19 02 0 132 1

Brest Iroise Cyclisme 2000 9 19 02 0 133 1

Sporting Club Olympique de Dijon 9 19 13 0 244 1

VCCA Team Pro Immo Nicolas Roux 9 19 15 0 265 1

Club Cycliste Etupes - Le doubs 9 19 15 0 266 1

E.C. Saint-Etienne Loire 9 19 15 0 267 1

BigMat-Auber93 9 19 15 0 268 1

Sojasun Espoir ACNC 9 19 15 0 269 1

Océane U Top 16 9 19 15 0 2610 1

Bofrost Prorace Cycling Team 9 19 15 0 2611

Velo Club de Toucy 9 19 15 0 2612

Eq Mixte Charvieu Hyères 9 19 15 0 2613

Vélo Club Caladois 9 19 15 0 2614

Entente Sud Gascogne 9 19 15 0 2615

Côtes d'Armor Marie Morin 9 19 15 0 2616

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places

ÉTAPE
Pl 1CCat

Guidon Chalettois 129 18 491 (156  155  152) 1

Club Routier des 4 Chemins Roanne 309 19 02 0 132 (23  24  21) 3

Brest Iroise Cyclisme 2000 499 19 02 0 133 (85  81  82) 2

Sporting Club Olympique de Dijon 759 19 13 0 244 (15  16  11) 5

VCCA Team Pro Immo Nicolas Roux 509 19 15 0 265 (74  71  75) 13

Club Cycliste Etupes - Le doubs 569 19 15 0 266 (94  92  96) 6

E.C. Saint-Etienne Loire 629 19 15 0 267 (32  35  33) 9

BigMat-Auber93 729 19 15 0 268 (41  42  45) 12

Sojasun Espoir ACNC 799 19 15 0 269 (4  6  5) 17

Océane U Top 16 1059 19 15 0 2610 (124  122  121) 16

Bofrost Prorace Cycling Team 1079 19 15 0 2611 (116  111  115) 11

Velo Club de Toucy 1139 19 15 0 2612 (62  63  66) 10

Eq Mixte Charvieu Hyères 1189 19 15 0 2613 (106  101  105) 14

Vélo Club Caladois 1249 19 15 0 2614 (56  51  53) 38

Entente Sud Gascogne 1349 19 15 0 2615 (145  142  141) 21

Côtes d'Armor Marie Morin 1489 19 15 0 2616 (131  135  132) 32
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